Crescent Lake

2020

Association

PO BOX 265 RHINELANDER WI 54501

Your 2020 Crescent Lake Association dues are now due. The Crescent Lake membership annual dues are \$30 per voting member; limit 2 voting members per household.

Please mail your payment to:

Crescent Lake Association PO Box 265 Rhinelander WI 54501

If you have any questions regarding your membership, please contact Sandy McKitrick: lsmckitrick@charter.net or another board member

Annual Dues

\$ Annual Dues (\$30 per voting mem Calendar year: January 1 - December 31	lber; limit 2 per household)
\$ Fireworks Donation: Fireworks Di	isplay is fully funded by your Tax Deductible Donations!
\$ AIS Donation: PLEASE CONSIDER AW need to aggressively combat the Eurasian W aquatic invasive species (AIS) that may appear i	ater Milfoil currently in our lake and prepare for any
\$ Total	
or 715-573-0720)	g (training will be provided-Call Cindy Hermel 715-282-5289 be provided-Call Cindy Hermel 715-282-5289 or
Please provide your contact information, inclu	uding your lake address if you are not a full-time resident.
Name	_
Residence Address	Lake Address
Phone	Phone
Email	

Note: New Improved Website

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING OUR BEAUTIFUL LAKE!

Please visit the CLA website www.crescentlakewi.org for important information concerning Crescent Lake.